
CalOptima Health OneCare (HMO D-SNP), a Medicare Medi-Cal 
Plan, is a Medicare Advantage organization with Medicare and 
Medi-Cal contracts. Enrollment in CalOptima Health OneCare 
depends on contract renewal. CalOptima Health OneCare complies 
with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate 
on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex. 
Call CalOptima Health OneCare Customer Service toll-free at 
1-877-412-2734 (TTY 711), 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
Visit us at www.caloptima.org/OneCare.
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Learn more about 
CalOptima Health 
OneCare (HMO D-SNP)

CalOptima Health OneCare Complete 
is the plan with more value, including:

$0 doctor visits 
No-cost transportation 
Dental services 
Grocery money and more!

That’s care built around you.

Have Medicare + Medi-Cal?



NEED SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS?
Call 1-877-412-2734 (TTY 711) toll-free.

Latino Health Access (LHA) 
450 W. 4th St. 
Santa Ana, CA 92701

Get the facts at one of our 
educational sessions:

Find out how to maximize  
and combine your Medicare 
and Medi-Cal benefits.
Plus learn the basics from 
our experts.

These sessions are FREE, so bring 
a friend and learn about the plan 
built around you!

CalOptima Health
505 City Parkway West 
Orange, CA 92868

Thursday, July 3 
10 a.m.–Noon   
2–4 p.m. 

Thursday, July 10 
10 a.m.–Noon     
2–4 p.m.

Superior Grocers
1710 S. Main St., Santa Ana, CA 92707

Thursday, July 17 
10 a.m.–Noon    
2–4 p.m. 

Thursday, July 24 
10 a.m.–Noon    
2–4 p.m. 

Thursday, July 31 
10 a.m.–Noon   
2–4 p.m.   

Monday, July 7 
10 a.m.–Noon    

Wednesday, July 9 
2–4 p.m.    

Friday, July 11 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Monday, July 14 
1–3 p.m.     

Thursday, July 17 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Friday, July 18 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Friday, July 25 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Thursday, July 10 
10–11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, July 17 
10–11:30 a.m. 

Denny’s 
13302 Harbor Blvd. 
Garden Grove, CA 92843

AltaMed Medical Group  
2720 S. Bristol St., Ste. 110 
Santa Ana, CA 92704

AltaMed Urgent Care 
1325 N. Anaheim Blvd., #200 
Anaheim, CA 92801

Friday, July 11 
4–5 p.m.

Monday, July 14 
1–2 p.m.  

Friday, July 25 
4–5 p.m.

Tuesday, July 1 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Tuesday, July 15 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Tuesday, July 29 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Monday, July 7 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Monday, July 21 
10 a.m.–Noon   


